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Applications include:
•  Removal of rust,  

scale, paint,  
adhesives and more 

•  Keyed or  
grooved profiles

•  Roughing concrete

CS Unitec's Trelawny™ Floor Scarifiers tackle the most demanding 
surface preparation and material removal applications. Ideal for the 
removal of coatings and corrosion from steel and concrete surfaces 
to prepare for re-coating. Produce an ideal keyed or grooved profile 
on concrete for waterproofing and non-slip surface applications. 

•  Depth control maximizes performance and extends cutter life
•  Integrated vacuum connection and hold-to-run handle
•  Fully adjustable handlebar for operator comfort
• Electric, pneumatic or gas power

Remove rust, scale, paint, adhesives 
and more from steel and concrete

Floor Scarifiers  Gas • Electric • Pneumatic

TFP 200 Cutters Individual 
Cutter

N/A

320.5120

320.3658

320.5500
320.4140

320.5600

320.5500
320.4140

Wire Brushes

Beam Cutters

Star Cutters

TCT Cutters
and Spacers

Milling Cutters (22mm)

TCT Cutters (for grooving)
and Spacers

Cutter Applications:

Wire Brushes are 
ideal for finish cleaning 
and polishing on steel; 
can be used for light 
concrete deposit.
Beam Cutters are ideal 
for light paint/corrosion 
removal, with minimal 
damage to substrate.
Star Cutters are ideal 
for the removal of mastics and rubberized coatings.
Tungsten Carbide-Tipped (TCT) Cutters are ideal for 
aggressive applications such as roughing concrete and 
heavy corrosion removal, as well as grooving roadways 
for non-slip surface.
Milling Cutters are ideal for the removal of plastic road 
markings without penetrating the surface.

TFP 200 
Electric

TFP 200 
Gas

TFP 200 Floor Scarifiers

320.2004T 14" x 35" x 35"1/8"

Model Number
Weight
(lbs.)

230V, 50/60 Hz, 1 Phase, 3 HP 8"

Cutting
Width

Dimensions 
(WxLxH)

Max Cutting 
Depth per Pass

    TFP 200 Electric

Motor Specifications

149

320.2012T 14" x 35" x 35"1/8"165CFM @ 90 PSI, 3.5 HP 8" 99

    TFP 200 Pneumatic

320.2000T 14" x 35" x 35"1/8"Honda GX160 Gas, 5.5 HP 8" 130

    TFP 200 Gas

Drum
Assembly

320.9620

320.1020SB

320.1020SS

320.1020ST

320.1020SM

320.002G

TFP 200 
Pneumatic

Cutters/Spacers 
Required
Per Drum

N/A

226 Pieces

208 Pieces

80 Pieces
88 Pieces

24 Pieces

24 Pieces
232 Pieces
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Floor Scarifiers  Gas • Electric 

TFP 260 floor scarifier with 10" cutting 
width for medium to large jobs
Remove coatings and corrosion from steel and concrete 
surfaces to prepare for re-coating. Level and remove hard 
materials. Remove painted lines.

TFP 260 Floor Scarifiers

Model Number
Weight
(lbs.)

Cutting
Width

Dimensions 
(WxLxH)

Max Cutting 
Depth per PassMotor Specifications

326.2000T 17" x 44" x 45"1/4"Honda GX240 Gas, 8 HP 10" 408

    TFP 260 Gas

326.2006T 17" x 44" x 45"1/4"415V, 50/60 Hz, 
3-Phase, 7.5 HP

10"

    TFP 260 Electric

408

TFP 260 Cutters Individual
Cutter

326.5120

326.3658

320.7009
320.1460

320.5680

320.7009
320.1460

Beam Cutters

Star Cutters

TCT Cutters
and Spacers

Milling Cutters (16mm)

TCT Cutters (for grooving) 
and Spacers

Drum
Assembly

326.1016DB

326.1016DS

326.1016ST

326.1016DM

326.1016GT

Cutters/Spacers 
Required
Per Drum

332 Pieces

342 Pieces

123 Pieces
129 Pieces

60 Pieces

36 Pieces
224 Pieces

•  Depth control maximizes performance and 
extends cutter life

•  Integrated vacuum connection for dust-
free operation

• Quick-lift drum lever for operator control
• Gas or electric power

Ideal for grooving 
concrete surfaces




