## Floor Scarifiers Gas • Electric • Pneumatic

**TFP 200** 

**Electric** 

#### Remove rust, scale, paint, adhesives and more from steel and concrete

CS Unitec's Trelawny<sup>™</sup> Floor Scarifiers tackle the most demanding surface preparation and material removal applications. Ideal for the removal of coatings and corrosion from steel and concrete surfaces to prepare for re-coating. Produce an ideal keyed or grooved profile on concrete for waterproofing and non-slip surface applications.

- · Depth control maximizes performance and extends cutter life
- · Integrated vacuum connection and hold-to-run handle
- · Fully adjustable handlebar for operator comfort
- · Electric, pneumatic or gas power



- Removal of rust, scale, paint, adhesives and more
- Keyed or grooved profiles
- Roughing concrete

	Cutters/Spacers		Cut
Individual Cutter	Required Per Drum	Drum Assembly	<i>Wir</i> idea
N/A	N/A	320.9620	and can
320.5120	226 Pieces	320.1020SB	con Bea
320.3658	208 Pieces	320.1020SS	for I rem
320.5500 320.4140	80 Pieces 88 Pieces	320.1020ST	dan <i>Sta</i> for t
320.5600	24 Pieces	320.1020SM	Tur
320.5500 320.4140	24 Pieces 232 Pieces	320.002G	agg hea for r
	Cutter N/A 320.5120 320.3658 320.5500 320.4140 320.5600 320.5500	Cutter Per Drum   N/A N/A   320.5120 226 Pieces   320.3658 208 Pieces   320.4140 88 Pieces   320.5500 24 Pieces   320.5500 24 Pieces	Individual Cutter Required Per Drum Drum Assembly   N/A N/A 320.9620   320.5120 226 Pieces 320.1020SB   320.3658 208 Pieces 320.1020SS   320.5500 80 Pieces 320.1020ST   320.5500 80 Pieces 320.1020ST   320.5500 24 Pieces 320.1020SM   320.5500 24 Pieces 320.002G

utter Applications:

**TFP 200** 

Pneumatic

ire Brushes are al for finish cleaning d polishing on steel; n be used for light ncrete deposit.

eam Cutters are ideal light paint/corrosion moval, with minimal mage to substrate. ar Cutters are ideal



the removal of mastics and rubberized coatings.

**TFP 200** 

Gas

Ingsten Carbide-Tipped (TCT) Cutters are ideal for gressive applications such as roughing concrete and avy corrosion removal, as well as grooving roadways non-slip surface.

Milling Cutters are ideal for the removal of plastic road markings without penetrating the surface.

#### **TEP 200 Floor Scarifiers**

UNITEC

		Max Cutting	Cutting	Dimensions	Weight
Model Number	Motor Specifications	Depth per Pass	Width	(WxLxH)	(lbs.)
TFP 200 Electric					
320.2004T	230V, 50/60 Hz, 1 Phase, 3 HP	1/8"	8"	14" x 35" x 35"	149
TFP 200 Pneumatic					
320.2012T	165CFM @ 90 PSI, 3.5 HP	1/8"	8"	14" x 35" x 35"	99
TFP 200 Gas					
320.2000T	Honda GX160 Gas, 5.5 HP	1/8"	8"	14" x 35" x 35"	130

# Floor Scarifiers Gas • Electric

### TFP 260 floor scarifier with 10" cutting width for medium to large jobs

Remove coatings and corrosion from steel and concrete surfaces to prepare for re-coating. Level and remove hard materials. Remove painted lines.

- · Depth control maximizes performance and extends cutter life
- · Integrated vacuum connection for dustfree operation
- · Quick-lift drum lever for operator control
- · Gas or electric power







TFP 260 Cutters	Individual Cutter	Cutters/Spacers Required Per Drum	Drum Assembly
Beam Cutters	326.5120	332 Pieces	326.1016DB
Star Cutters	326.3658	342 Pieces	326.1016DS
TCT Cutters and Spacers	320.7009 320.1460	123 Pieces 129 Pieces	326.1016ST
Milling Cutters (16mm)	320.5680	60 Pieces	326.1016DM
TCT Cutters (for grooving) and Spacers	320.7009 320.1460	36 Pieces 224 Pieces	326.1016GT

### **TFP 260 Floor Scarifiers**

Model Number	Motor Specifications	Max Cutting Depth per Pass	Cutting Width	Dimensions (WxLxH)	Weight (lbs.)
TFP 260 Gas					
326.2000T	Honda GX240 Gas, 8 HP	1/4"	10"	17" x 44" x 45"	408
TFP 260 Electric					
326.2006T	415V, 50/60 Hz, 3-Phase, 7.5 HP	1/4"	10"	17" x 44" x 45"	408

